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Flexible spaces to 
accommodate tenants from 

107,000 SF to a 1,060,500± SF 
building

Phase I - #100:  
984,960± SF - Leased

Phase II - #200: 
Design of buildings can 

support a BTS ranging from 
300,000 to 1,060,500 SF

Entire site is mass graded 
and site is Pad-Ready for 
construction with open 

permit so site work can start 
immediately

Building Delivery 
11 - 13 months

Easy access to I-4 with direct 
routes to Florida Turnpike, 
Orlando Beltway and I-95

For Lease\Build-To-Suit
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500,000 SF Bldg.

1M SF Bldg.

Heavy Trailer or 
Outside Storage
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Bldg. 300 
153,600 SF

580’

622’

240’
185’

1,162’

430’

Bldg. 400 
107,300 SF

Bldg. 200 
500,000 SF

LeasedLeased
984,960 SF

I-4 Logistics Park
Option 1A

500,000 SF Building



LeasedLeased
984,960 SF

Bldg. 300 
153,600 SF

580’

622’

240’
185’

702’

440’

Bldg. 400 
107,300 SF

Bldg. 200 
308,880 SF

OUTSIDE STORAGE/TRAILER PARKING
APPROX. 9 ACRES

I-4 Logistics Park
Option 1B

Heavy Trailer or 
Outside Storage



Bldg. 200 

1,060,500 SF

LeasedLeased
984,960 SF

I-4 Logistics Park
Option 2

1,060,500 SF Building
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Location Highlights
• Centralized location in the high

demand I-4 corridor (1-mile  from I-4
ramp)

• Easy access directly to I-4 which
provides easy access to I-95/ JAXPORT
to east and Orlando/Florida Turnpike
and Tampa to the south and west

• Easy access to north Orlando beltways
SR 417 & 429 which provide easy
routes to Tampa, South Florida and
the Florida Turnpike

• An additional future I-4 interchange
just south of the property will further
enhance the excellent access

Points with Direct Expressway Access

Location Route Via

Orlando I-4 SR-417 SR-429

Tampa I-4 SR-429

Daytona/I-95 I-4

I-75 I-4 SR-429 FL 
Turnpike

Orl Beltway I-4

FL Turnpike N I-4 SR-417 SR-429

S. Florida SR-417 
to I-95

FL 
Turnpike

Orl Airport SR-417

ORLANDOORLANDO
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This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information 
including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or 
implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2023. 
All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement.

CHARLOTTECHARLOTTE

CITY MILES

Daytona Beach
Orlando
Tampa
Jacksonville
Miami
Savannah
Atlanta

26 mi
33 mi

126 mi
110 mi
264 mi
249 mi
454 mi

TRANSPORTATION MILES

FedEx Ground DC 
(Monroe) 13 mi

I-95
SR 429 - connecting to 
SR 417, FL Turnpike 
to I-75

21 mi
14 mi

Daytona Beach Int’l 
Airport
Tampa Int’l Airport
Orlando Int’l Airport

22 mi
51 mi

123 mi

Port of Jacksonville
Port Canaveral
Port of Tampa

113 mi
78 mi

116 mi

255 South Orange Avenue
Suite 1300
Orlando, FL 32801 
colliers.com

2 hours

4 hours

5 hours
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